
Transport for London – 2 for 1 Offer Terms and Conditions 
HMS Belfast 

The offer allows two entry tickets for HMS Belfast to be purchased for the price of one. The 
offer is available for up to five full-price tickets and five free tickets within the one transaction.  

In instances where one ticket is of a lower monetary value (such as a child or concession), 
the cheaper ticket will be given free. 

To qualify for the offer, one person from each party must show proof of travel via the TfL Go 
app or TfL Oyster and Contactless app at the ticket office, which must be downloaded and 
logged into in advance. 

The offer is valid from 04 November 2024 to 27 March 2026 inclusive, excluding the 
following school holiday dates: 

2025 
Saturday 5 April – Monday 21 April  
Saturday 24 May – Sunday 1 June 
Wednesday 23 July – Sunday 31 August 
Saturday 25 October – Sunday 2 November 
 
2026 
Saturday 14 February – Sunday 22 February 
 
The offer can only be redeemed in person at HMS Belfast and not in advance through online 
purchase. 

In the unlikely event of the venue reaching capacity, Imperial War Museums has the right to 
refuse entry. If the visit slot is full at the time of arrival, the visitor(s) will need to wait until the 
next available time slot. IWM may also refuse entry due to circumstances outside of its 
control. In the event of queries on the day, the manager’s decision is final. 

This offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer or as part of a group visit. 

The offer is only available during usual museum opening hours. Please check the HMS 
Belfast website for the latest information on opening times prior to your visit, as they may be 
subject to change. 

 

https://tfl.gov.uk/maps_/tfl-go
https://tfl.gov.uk/maps_/tfl-go
https://tfl.gov.uk/fares/how-to-pay-and-where-to-buy-tickets-and-oyster/tfl-oyster-and-contactless-app
https://www.iwm.org.uk/visits/hms-belfast
https://www.iwm.org.uk/visits/hms-belfast

